28.07.2024, 10:12

6 km

Msc

10

1

12

13

14

Numer

84

14

58

67

52

85

24

73

79

15

13

65

Nazwisko
WASKIEWICZ
CZERNIEWSKI

MIELEWCZYK

BARABASZ

PIENIAZEK
MALINOWSKI
WENT

GRAFF

RECLAF

SZYMANSKI
BULMAN

CZERWIONKA

CZARNOWSKI

PENK

Imie

SEBASTIAN

MARCIN

LUKASZ

MARIUSZ

JAKUB
ADAM
JAKUB

NORBERT

PIOTR

KRZYSZTOF
PAWEL

JAKUB

EMILIAN

DOMINIK

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/10055/results.html

Pt

pt

10
1

12

13

14

Miejscowosé
GDANSK
StUPSK
CHARBROWO
KALISKA
KOSCIERSKIE
LEBORK
LEBORK
LEBA

SZCZENURZE

BORZESTOWO

DOMATOWKO
LEBUNIA

CHARBROWSKI
BOR

KOZIN

LEBORK

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Klub

AML StUPSK

KB BIEGAJACY
DIETETYK TEAM

FORREST GUMP
KOSCIERZYNA

LKB IM. BRACI PETK

TEAM ADASKO

UKS EKOLUDEK
SZCZENURZE

KB BIEGAJACY
DIETETYK TEAM

KKS SFORA
BOJANO

KB BIEGAJACY
DIETETYK TEAM

TELSIM LEBORK
TEAM

Kat

M3

M3

M3

M4

M2

M3

M4

M4

M3

M3

M3

M2

M2

M3

M
kat

Dystans

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km
6 km
6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km
6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

1 okr

00:06:39.24

00:06:35.63

00:06:54.49

00:06:57.46

00:06:58.12

00:07:07.28

00:07:23.48

00:07:07.56

00:07:08.32

00:06:59.09

00:07:17.76

00:07:13.81

00:07:15.92

00:07:05.16

2 okr

00:06:40.91

00:06:45.99

00:06:57.80

00:07:03.90

00:07:06.58

00:07:15.28

00:07:16.66

00:07:17.02

00:07:17.88

00:07:18.19

00:07:23.62

00:07:31.30

00:07:37.07

00:07:43.73

3 okr

00:06:40.61

00:06:47.61

00:06:56.08

00:07:10.13

00:07:16.00

00:07:04.40

00:06:55.79

00:07:14.50

00:07:18.10

00:07:40.13

00:07:30.42

00:07:34.32

00:07:44.68

00:07:54.92

Meta

00:20:00.76

00:20:09.23

00:20:48.37

00:21:11.49

00:21:20.70

00:21:26.96

00:21:35.93

00:21:39.08

00:21:44.30

00:21:57.41

00:22:11.80

00:22:19.43

00:22:37.67

00:22:43.81

117



28.07.2024, 10:12

Msc Numer
15 56
16 62
17 35
18 99
19 49
20 93
21 36
22 74
23 17
24 57
25 16
26 96
27 39
28 51
29 7
30 55

Nazwisko

MECHLINSKI

ORZECHOWSKI

KOBIELA

HEYKA

MAGRIAN

MYSzZK

KOBUS

ROMAN

DOMAN

MICKIEWICZ -
SZYMANSKA

DEPKA

MUNSKI

KONCZALSKI

MAJEWSKI

BLACHNIO

MATYJASZEK

Imie

ALAN

ADAM

PIOTR

IRENEUSZ

MACIEJ

DAREK

ADAM

NOWACKI

JOANNA

ILONA

ADAM

MARIUSZ

PAWEL

KRZYSZTOF

JAROStLAW

DARIUSZ

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/10055/results.html

Pt

pt
15
16
17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Miejscowos¢
LEBORK
SIEMIROWICE
AMALKA
LEBORK
GDYNIA
NOWA WIES
LEBORSKA
KOSCIERZYNA
JUTROSIN
KIEKRZ

DOMATOWKO

TCZEW

KOSCIERZYNA
WYBUDOWANIE

CHARBROWO

NIEBEDZINO

WICKO

BOZEPOLE WIELKIE

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Klub

ARESZT SLEDCZY
W GDANSKU

TEAM DARIA DARO

HUBER+SUHNER /
ANTYRAMY TCZEW
(FB)

AKADEMIA
BIEGOWA
KOSCIERZYNA

BIEGAJACY
DIETETYK TEAM

TEAM ADASKO

KB BIEGAJACY
DIETETYK TEAM

Kat

M1

M3

M3

M5

M2

M4

M5

M5

K4

K3

M4

M4

M2

M4

M2

M5

M
kat

1

Dystans

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

1 okr

00:07:18.19

00:07:42.62

00:07:44.17

00:07:47.77

00:07:48.14

00:07:46.66

00:07:53.86

00:07:57.35

00:08:01.24

00:07:57.34

00:08:18.93

00:07:59.91

00:08:10.61

00:08:10.57

00:08:10.81

00:08:23.91

2 okr

00:07:49.77

00:07:55.19

00:08:01.01

00:08:03.10

00:08:13.32

00:08:18.83

00:08:14.09

00:08:11.82

00:08:09.60

00:08:14.44

00:08:20.84

00:08:27.94

00:08:37.37

00:08:37.16

00:08:29.14

00:08:33.00

3 okr

00:08:03.23

00:07:57.71

00:08:03.19

00:08:08.06

00:08:09.18

00:08:08.08

00:08:09.81

00:08:08.93

00:08:11.80

00:08:27.65

00:08:13.98

00:08:32.72

00:08:24.00

00:08:26.74

00:08:39.51

00:08:29.36

Meta

00:23:11.19

00:23:35.52

00:23:48.37

00:23:58.93

00:24:10.64

00:24:13.57

00:24:17.76

00:24:18.10

00:24:22.64

00:24:39.43

00:24:53.75

00:25:00.57

00:25:11.98

00:25:14.47

00:25:19.46

00:25:26.27

217



28.07.2024, 10:12

Msc Numer
31 41
32 95
33 38
34 76
35 60
36 75
37 91
38 11
39 18
40 40
41 59
42 70
43 71
44 1
45 29

Nazwisko

KOZYCZKOWSKI

HOLK

KOMADOWSKI

SERKOWSKA

NACZK

SANOCKI

BOBORYCKI

CHUDY

DOMAN

KOS

MIELEWCZYK

PODSIADLA

PRANGA

AMBROZEWICZ

JOPKIEWICZ

Imie

MARCIN

DANIEL

MACIEJ

ANNA

WIKTORIA

HUBERT

ADRIAN

HENRYK

LESZEK

KRZYSZTOF

MAGDALENA

JULIA

PODSIADLA

MONIKA

HUBERT

KRZYSZTOF

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/10055/results.html

Pt

pt
29
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Miejscowos¢
MOSTY
LEBORK

LEBORK

KARTUZY

LEBORK

ROSZCZYCE

tEBA

SLtAWSKO

KIEKRZ

POTEGOWO

CHARBROWO

KREPKOWICE

WEJHEROWO
NIEBEDZINO

LEBORK

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Klub

KLUB 42,2 LEBORK

ROBEX
MIMAL, UNIA
RACING TEAM
LEBORK

AKADEMIA

BIEGOWA KARTUZY

KB BIEGAJACY
DIETETYK TEAM/
POLIPACK TEAM
GWE

KB BIEGAJACY
DIETETYK TEAM

K'S OLSZEWSKI |
SYNOWIE

KB BIEGAJACY
DIETETYK TEAM

CRIWWRE

Kat

M4

M3

M4

K4

K2

M1

M1

M6

M4

M4

K3

K4

K4

M1

M3

kat

10

Dystans

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km
6 km

6 km

1 okr

00:08:25.06

00:08:19.91

00:08:30.41

00:08:22.33

00:08:17.43

00:08:39.76

00:08:30.16

00:08:33.19

00:08:47.40

00:08:36.92

00:08:51.34

00:08:42.82

00:08:52.94

00:08:41.64

00:08:54.67

2 okr

00:08:34.37

00:08:45.88

00:08:37.98

00:08:45.12

00:08:47.70

00:08:45.56

00:08:55.68

00:09:00.49

00:09:03.93

00:09:06.79

00:09:10.60

00:09:11.69

00:09:13.72

00:09:26.09

00:09:31.78

3 okr

00:08:30.47

00:08:36.56

00:08:34.87

00:08:39.92

00:09:02.85

00:09:05.71

00:09:14.28

00:09:11.52

00:08:55.31

00:09:04.59

00:08:51.46

00:09:06.25

00:08:57.60

00:09:25.46

00:09:19.27

Meta

00:25:29.90

00:25:42.35

00:25:43.26

00:25:47.37

00:26:07.98

00:26:31.03

00:26:40.12

00:26:45.20

00:26:46.64

00:26:48.30

00:26:53.40

00:27:00.76

00:27:04.26

00:27:33.19

00:27:45.72

37



28.07.2024, 10:12

Msc Numer
46 72
47 100
48 45
49 47
50 28
51 2
52 64
53 68
54 6
55 25
56 80
57 63
58 102
59 86
60 83
61 21
62 97

Nazwisko
PREUSS
FALKIEWICZ
LABUDA
LEWANCZYK
JEZEWSKA

ANTOSIK

PANCERZYNSK
PODGORNIAK
BIELECKI

GRUDNOWSKA

SWIATKOWSKA

PACZULA

CZARNOTA

WISINSKI
WARYKOWSKI
GODULA

ACHRAMOWICZ

Imie

JAKUB

TOMASZ

WALDEMAR

MARCIN

ANNA

GRAZYNA

JAKUB
SABINA
PIOTR

IZABELA

PAULINA

STANISLAW

MARCIN

PIOTR
STANISLAW
BOZENA

ULIANA

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/10055/results.html

Pt

pt
39
40
41

42

43
10
44

1

12

45

46

47
48
13

14

Miejscowos¢
SARBSK

LEBA

KREPA KASZUBSKA
STEZYCA
WEJHEROWO

SLtAWSKO

LEBORK
LEBORK
WARSZAWA

tEBA

LEBORK

CEWICE

LEBORK

SZABDA
OLECKO
NOWECIN

LEBORK

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Klub

MUZEUM MOTYLI

METROZERCY

K'S OLSZEWSKI |
SYNOWIE

MY TO SUKCES

KITEHEL.PL

KB BIEGAJACY
DIETETYK TEAM

KB BIEGAJACY
DIETETYK TEAM

MOTYWATOR
CATERING
DIETETYCZNY

RUN TO THANK JP Il

OLECKO BIEGA

LEBORSKI KLUB
BIEGACZA

Kat

M3

M4

M3

K4

K4

M2

K4

M3

K3

K3

M5

M4

M6

K3

K1

kat

10

1

1

12

12

13

Dystans 1 okr

6 km 00:08:34.07
6 km 00:09:20.75
6 km 00:09:33.47
6 km 00:09:31.35
6 km 00:09:21.85
6 km 00:08:59.10
6 km 00:09:18.04
6 km 00:09:18.87
6 km 00:09:32.83
6 km 00:09:47.05
6 km 00:09:46.48
6 km 00:08:32.46
6 km 00:09:37.47
6 km 00:09:49.82
6 km 00:09:47.97
6 km 00:09:15.00
6 km 00:09:13.33

2 okr

00:09:34.87

00:09:27.01

00:09:23.57

00:09:27.80

00:09:38.82

00:09:53.19

00:09:49.27

00:09:44.49

00:09:35.13

00:09:40.24

00:09:41.35

00:10:08.65

00:09:54.78

00:09:52.15

00:09:53.48

00:10:03.64

00:10:15.42

3 okr

00:09:51.34

00:09:27.41

00:09:22.98

00:09:22.14

00:09:25.18

00:09:47.17

00:09:35.76

00:09:47.79

00:09:46.77

00:09:30.95

00:09:31.78

00:10:29.52

00:09:52.04

00:09:43.56

00:09:44.35

00:10:09.80

00:10:10.40

Meta

00:28:00.28

00:28:15.17

00:28:20.02

00:28:21.29

00:28:25.85

00:28:39.46

00:28:43.07

00:28:51.15

00:28:54.73

00:28:58.24

00:28:59.61

00:29:10.63

00:29:24.29

00:29:25.53

00:29:25.80

00:29:28.44

00:29:39.15

417



28.07.2024, 10:12

Msc Numer
63 87
64 19
65 78
66 31
67 98
68 32
69 34
70 77
7 23
72 90
73 89
74 81
75 33
76 92
77 94
78 69
79 88
80 82

Nazwisko

WISNIEWSKA

GALENSKA
SZCZUKO
KALKOWSKI
KAWAKOWSKA
KANKOWSKA
KOBIELA
SLAPCZYNSKA

GORGUREWICZ

SZALATY
SZALATY
TARADAJCZYK
KAKOL

LEJK
DULEWICZ

PODOLAK

WYRWAL

WARAS

Imie

MARLENA

DOROTA
NATALIA
PIOTR
DOMINIKA
JUSTYNA
MARTA
MARTA

PATRYK

MARCIN
ANGELIKA
AGNIESZKA
ARKADIUSZ
DARIA
MALGORZATA

DOROTA
PODOLAK

MARTA
WYRWAL

ALEKSANDRA

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/10055/results.html

Pt

pt

15

16
17
49
18
19
20
21

50

51
22
23
52
24
25

26

27

28

Miejscowos¢

WRZESCIENKO

BORUCINO
LEBORK
LEBORK
LUZINO
LUZINO
AMALKA
LEBORK

NOWA WIES
LEBORSKA

SIEMIROWICE
SIEMIROWICE
LEGNICA

LEBA
GARCZEGORZE
LEBORK
LEBORK

NOWA WIES
LEBORSKA

LEBORK

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Klub

KB BIEGAJACY
DIETETYK TEAM

METROZERCY

KASZUBI LUZINO

KASZUBI LUZINO

KLUB 42,2 LEBORK

BAZA 44

BEST BEASTS

TEAM DARIA DARO

NIGHT RUNNERS
StUPSK

TELSIM LEBORK
TEAM

Kat

K4

K2

K2

M5

K2

K4

K3

K3

M4

M4

K4

K4

M4

K3

K4

K4

K2

K2

kat

14

15

16

10

1

Dystans

6 km

6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km

6 km

6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km

6 km

6 km

6 km

1 okr

00:09:54.95

00:10:05.30

00:09:56.06

00:09:57.64

00:10:04.21

00:10:07.81

00:10:22.95

00:10:18.69

00:11:16.62

00:10:31.25

00:10:31.62

00:10:18.42

00:11:00.96

00:10:20.82

00:10:20.79

00:09:55.91

00:10:40.17

00:09:49.73

2 okr

00:09:58.65

00:09:59.45

00:09:58.02

00:10:14.33

00:10:20.89

00:10:17.83

00:10:17.19

00:10:35.32

00:10:17.58

00:10:43.87

00:10:43.33

00:10:39.16

00:10:24.59

00:10:55.75

00:10:55.62

00:11:03.55

00:10:50.81

00:11:20.31

3 okr

00:09:51.06

00:09:51.47

00:10:11.86

00:10:31.21

00:10:27.46

00:10:27.26

00:10:23.24

00:10:32.75

00:10:02.05

00:10:25.53

00:10:25.82

00:10:44.98

00:10:25.12

00:10:34.24

00:10:34.40

00:11:07.70

00:10:51.18

00:11:33.83

Meta

00:29:44.66

00:29:56.22

00:30:05.94

00:30:43.18

00:30:52.56

00:30:52.90

00:31:03.38

00:31:26.76

00:31:36.25

00:31:40.65

00:31:40.77

00:31:42.56

00:31:50.67

00:31:50.81

00:31:50.81

00:32:07.16

00:32:22.16

00:32:43.87

5/7



28.07.2024, 10:12

Msc Numer
81 8
82 46
83 27
84 101
85 61
86 50
87 26
88 20
89 3
90 53
91 44
92 48
93 66
94 22
95 10
96 30
97 43

Nazwisko
BRODALSKI
LADEMANN
HINCA

MIETKA

ORLINSKI

MAJEWSKA
HALMAN
GNYBA
BABINSKA
MARCZAK
KUZAJ
MACIEJCZAK

PIANKOWSKA

GORGUREWICZ

CHMIELEWSKA
KALKOWSKA

KURAJK

Imie

MARCIN

JULIA

OSKAR

MONIKA

RYSZARD

RENATA

MIROSEAWA

MARIUSZ

JOANNA

MALGORZATA

StAWOMIR

KAROLINA

JOANNA

NIKOLA

DOROTA
HANNA

MARIAN

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/10055/results.html

Pt

pt
53
29
54

30

55

31

32

56

33

34

57

35

36

37

38
39

58

Miejscowos¢
LEBORK
KLESZCZYNIEC
ZDRZEWNO

LEBORK

LEDZIECHOWO

NIEBEDZINO
LUZINO
STEZYCA
LEBA
ZELKOWO
PILA

PILA
NIEDAMOWO
NOWA WIES
LEBORSKA
OLECKO
LEBORK

RAKOWIEC/GDANSK

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Klub

MOTYWATOR
CATERING
DIETETYCZNY

ORZEL
LEDZIECHOWO

TEAM ADASKO

KASZUBI LUZINO

WPK SLON TEAM

KOSCIERSKI KLUB
MORSOW

OLECKO BIEGA

ADIDAS
RUNNERS/FIGHTING
RUNNERS

Kat

M4

K2

M2

K3

M6

K4

K4

M4

K4

K6

M5

K4

K5

K1

K5

K4

M6

kat

17

12

13

18

14

15

16

Dystans 1 okr

6 km 00:11:00.66
6 km 00:11:26.56
6 km 00:11:26.53
6 km 00:11:03.54
6 km 00:11:06.72
6 km 00:11:27.16
6 km 00:11:18.72
6 km 00:11:18.99
6 km 00:10:40.20
6 km 00:11:22.39
6 km 00:11:26.01
6 km 00:11:26.47
6 km 00:11:58.63
6 km 00:11:22.76
6 km 00:12:47.18
6 km 00:12:23.84
6 km 00:13:29.69

2 okr

00:11:08.87

00:11:27.72

00:11:27.85

00:11:52.83

00:11:40.97

00:11:29.11

00:11:32.73

00:11:41.76

00:12:10.95

00:12:05.53

00:12:10.38

00:12:10.19

00:12:07.60

00:12:06.06

00:12:27.28

00:13:26.28

00:13:49.89

3 okr

00:11:24.91

00:11:11.86

00:11:12.02

00:11:22.43

00:11:42.53

00:11:36.12

00:11:44.74

00:11:52.70

00:12:12.34

00:11:52.94

00:12:01.68

00:12:01.77

00:11:54.04

00:13:07.33

00:12:09.31

00:13:36.11

00:14:46.59

Meta

00:33:34.44

00:34:06.14

00:34:06.40

00:34:18.80

00:34:30.22

00:34:32.39

00:34:36.19

00:34:53.45

00:35:03.49

00:35:20.86

00:35:38.07

00:35:38.43

00:36:00.27

00:36:36.15

00:37:23.77

00:39:26.23

00:42:06.17

6/7



28.07.2024, 10:12

Msc Numer Nazwisko Imie

98 54 MATKOWSKA PAULINA

99 37 KOCZAB MARTA
KOCZAB

100 42 KURAJK EWA

https://elektronicznezapisy.pl/event/10055/results.html

Pt

pt
40

41

42

Miejscowos¢
GORA

INOWROCLAW

GDANSK

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Klub

ADIDAS
RUNNERS/FIGHTING
RUNNERS

Kat

K2

K2

K6

M

kat Dystans
7 6 km

8 6 km

2 6 km

1 okr

00:14:51.07

00:14:52.49

00:15:14.66

2 okr

00:14:53.19

00:14:51.91

00:16:07.93

3 okr

00:14:10.15

00:14:10.76

00:16:16.68

Meta

00:43:54.41

00:43:55.16

00:47:39.27

77



